75 littelfuse.com © 2014 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Catalog
5
Fuses – Semiconductor
S
em
ico
n
d
u
cto
r Fu
ses
ALTERNATE DIMENSION SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
700 Vac/dc • Very Fast-Acting • 35-800 A
AMPERE
RATING
CATALOG
NUMBER
MOUNTING
TYPE
MAXIMUM
CLEARING I2t
@700 VAC
(A2s X 103)
WATTS LOSS
@ RATED
CURRENT (W)
35 LA70QS35-4 4 0.47 6.2
40 LA70QS40-4 4 0.58 7.5
50 LA70QS50-4 4 0.86 9.8
60 LA70QS60-4 4 1.2 12
70 LA70QS70-4 4 1.8 15
80 LA70QS80-4 4 2.3 18
90 LA70QS90-4 4 3 20
100 LA70QS100-4 4 3.6 24
125 LA70QS125-4 4 6.9 22
125 LA70QS125-4K 4K 6.9 22
150 LA70QS150-4 4 11 29
150 LA70QS150-4K 4K 11 29
175 LA70QS175-4 4 14 35
175 LA70QS175-4K 4K 14 35
200 LA70QS200-4 4 19 41
200 LA70QS200-4K 4 19 41
250 LA70QS250-4 4 42 42
300 LA70QS300-4 4 55 53
350 LA70QS350-4 4 72 64
400 LA70QS400-4 4 99 75
450 LA70QS450-4 4 125 78
450 LA70QS450-4K 4K 125 78
500 LA70QS500-4 4 160 92
500 LA70QS500-4K 4K 160 92
600 LA70QS600-4 4 222 116
600 LA70QS600-4K 4K 222 116
700 LA70QS700-4 4 332 125
800 LA70QS800-4 4 433 143
Dimensions for reference only.
AMPERES MOUNTING
TYPE
DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)